willingness of consumers in Nigeria to pay for a nutritionally improved cassava product.  

Materials and methods: Snowballing and convenient sampling methods were used to obtain 

participants’ willingness to pay for proGARI (micronutrient fortified and soybean blended gari). One 

thousand five hundred (1500) people from four local governments in Ibadan-Nigeria participated in the 

study. Regression analyses were performed to establish a predictive relationship between participants’ 

socioeconomic characteristics and their willingness to pay for proGARI.